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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Dr Jacek Kuna Milo MatchPro Lublin I 3 8 980 - 1

2 Dr Bogdan Wąsik Maver Lerby Team 1 6 570 - 2

3 Dr Sławomir Juć WSK Świdnik 6 6 120 - 3

4 Ind Tomasz Nieścior Łuków Miasto 2 5 250 - 4

5 Ind Mateusz Jaremek WSK Świdnik 9 4 840 - 5

6 Dr Łukasz Gałązka Sensas Spławik I 7 4 635 - 6

7 Dr Kazimierz Dudkiewicz Takaryba.com 5 2 265 - 7

8 Dr Bartłomiej Łuka Łęczna Team 8 2 105 - 8

9 Dr Artur Wiedra Selekt Lublin II 4 1 640 - 9

Sędzia Sekretarz

MICHAŁ KRYSTECKI

07.07.2019, 19:39

MARCIN KAZIMIERCZAK

Sędzia Główny

Seniorzy
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1 Dr Konrad Józefczuk OSW Rogóźno 10 7 240 - 1

2 Ind Mariusz Staniak Łuków Miasto 17 6 870 - 2

3 Dr Bogumił Kot Selekt Lublin I 11 6 780 - 3

4 Ind Sławomir Rożek Sensas Spławik II 16 4 670 - 4

5 Dr Bartłomiej Sobczyński Łuków Miasto 13 3 335 - 5

6 Ind Aleksandra Włodarczyk OSW Rogóźno 12 2 755 - 6

7 Dr Tomasz Cieniuch Piscari Lublin 14 995 - 7

8 Ind Andrzej Dulniak WSK Świdnik 15 495 - 8

NK Ind Rafał Dębicki Piscari Lublin 18 DSK - 10

Sędzia Sekretarz

MICHAŁ KRYSTECKI

07.07.2019, 19:39

MARCIN KAZIMIERCZAK

Sędzia Główny

SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tura II
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1 Dr Janusz Tchorzewski Łuków Miasto 7 12 395 - 1

2 Dr Marek Winiarski WSK Świdnik 3 9 690 - 2

3 Dr Paweł Hondra Piscari Lublin 6 6 795 - 3

4 Dr Paweł Gębala Milo MatchPro Lublin I 9 6 605 - 4

5 Ind Łukasz Kresowski Łuków Miasto 4 6 565 - 5

6 Dr Mateusz Wciseł Selekt Lublin II 2 6 550 - 6

7 Dr Paweł Sermanowicz Łęczna Team 1 4 375 - 7

8 Dr Krzysztof Okoń Selekt Lublin I 5 1 660 - 8

9 Ind Sławomir Witek Leszcz Kock 8 355 - 9

Sędzia Sekretarz

MICHAŁ KRYSTECKI

07.07.2019, 19:40

MARCIN KAZIMIERCZAK

Sędzia Główny

SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tura II

Podsektor B1
Seniorzy
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1 Dr Sławomir Staroń Maver Lerby Team 15 7 700 - 1

2 Ind Waldemar Lipian Barrakuda 16 7 545 - 2

3 Ind Radomir Sim WSK Świdnik 14 7 350 - 3

4 Dr Paweł Gębala Milo MatchPro Lublin I 9 6 605 - 4

5 Ind Wojciech Borowski Sazan Opole Lubelskie 17 5 715 - 5

6 Dr Kacper Bordzoł OSW Rogóźno 10 5 550 - 6

7 Dr Grzegorz Paszkowski Sensas Spławik I 12 2 055 - 7

8 Ind Artur Kachel Maver Lerby Team 13 1 115 - 8

9 Dr Grzegorz Mączka Takaryba.com 11 705 - 9

Sędzia Sekretarz

MICHAŁ KRYSTECKI

07.07.2019, 19:40

MARCIN KAZIMIERCZAK

Sędzia Główny

SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY
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1 Dr Mariusz Jasik Maver Lerby Team 9 15 160 - 1

2 Dr Andrzej Wasil Piscari Lublin 7 11 830 - 2

3 Ind Arkadiusz Nakonieczka Milo MatchPro Lublin II 8 10 185 - 3

4 Dr Szymon Hunek OSW Rogóźno 4 8 655 - 4

5 Dr Arkadiusz Kabat Łuków Miasto 5 6 650 - 5

6 Ind Krzysztof Bordzoł OSW Rogóźno 1 6 185 - 6

7 Ind Damian Adamek WSK Świdnik 6 4 520 - 7

8 Dr Mirosław Furman Selekt Lublin II 2 2 025 - 8

9 Dr Ireneusz Stępień Selekt Lublin I 3 1 895 - 9

Sędzia Sekretarz

MICHAŁ KRYSTECKI

07.07.2019, 19:40

MARCIN KAZIMIERCZAK

Sędzia Główny

SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tura II
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1 Dr Grzegorz Mirosław Milo MatchPro Lublin I 14 16 590 - 1

2 Dr Mariusz Jasik Maver Lerby Team 9 15 160 - 2

3 Dr Kamil Kołodyński Sensas Spławik I 16 14 700 - 3

4 Dr Krzysztof Smyk Łęczna Team 10 10 460 - 4

5 Ind Jan Sadowski OSW Rogóźno 11 9 085 - 5

6 Dr Tomasz Borowski Takaryba.com 15 7 660 - 6

7 Ind Daniel Borowski Sazan Opole Lubelskie 13 5 645 - 7

8 Dr Krzysztof Tymicki WSK Świdnik 12 4 850 - 8

NK Ind Maciej Kałan Sensas Spławik II 17 DSK - 10

Sędzia Sekretarz

MICHAŁ KRYSTECKI

07.07.2019, 19:40

MARCIN KAZIMIERCZAK

Sędzia Główny

SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019
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1 Dr Grzegorz Mirosław Milo MatchPro Lublin I C-14 16 590 0 1

2 Dr Mariusz Jasik Maver Lerby Team C-9 15 160 0 1

3 Dr Janusz Tchorzewski Łuków Miasto B-7 12 395 0 1

4 Dr Jacek Kuna Milo MatchPro Lublin I A-3 8 980 0 1

5 Dr Sławomir Staroń Maver Lerby Team B-15 7 700 0 1

6 Dr Konrad Józefczuk OSW Rogóźno A-10 7 240 0 1

7 Dr Andrzej Wasil Piscari Lublin C-7 11 830 0 2

8 Dr Marek Winiarski WSK Świdnik B-3 9 690 0 2

9 Ind Waldemar Lipian Barrakuda B-16 7 545 0 2

10 Ind Mariusz Staniak Łuków Miasto A-17 6 870 0 2

11 Dr Bogdan Wąsik Maver Lerby Team A-1 6 570 0 2

12 Dr Kamil Kołodyński Sensas Spławik I C-16 14 700 0 3

13 Ind Arkadiusz Nakonieczka Milo MatchPro Lublin II C-8 10 185 0 3

14 Ind Radomir Sim WSK Świdnik B-14 7 350 0 3

15 Dr Paweł Hondra Piscari Lublin B-6 6 795 0 3

16 Dr Bogumił Kot Selekt Lublin I A-11 6 780 0 3

17 Dr Sławomir Juć WSK Świdnik A-6 6 120 0 3

18 Dr Krzysztof Smyk Łęczna Team C-10 10 460 0 4

19 Dr Szymon Hunek OSW Rogóźno C-4 8 655 0 4

20 Dr Paweł Gębala Milo MatchPro Lublin I B-9 6 605 0 4

21 Ind Tomasz Nieścior Łuków Miasto A-2 5 250 0 4

22 Ind Sławomir Rożek Sensas Spławik II A-16 4 670 0 4

23 Ind Jan Sadowski OSW Rogóźno C-11 9 085 0 5

24 Dr Arkadiusz Kabat Łuków Miasto C-5 6 650 0 5

25 Ind Łukasz Kresowski Łuków Miasto B-4 6 565 0 5

26 Ind Wojciech Borowski Sazan Opole Lubelskie B-17 5 715 0 5

SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tura II
INDYWIDUALNIE

Seniorzy
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SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tura II
INDYWIDUALNIE

Seniorzy

27 Ind Mateusz Jaremek WSK Świdnik A-9 4 840 0 5

28 Dr Bartłomiej Sobczyński Łuków Miasto A-13 3 335 0 5

29 Dr Tomasz Borowski Takaryba.com C-15 7 660 0 6

30 Dr Mateusz Wciseł Selekt Lublin II B-2 6 550 0 6

31 Ind Krzysztof Bordzoł OSW Rogóźno C-1 6 185 0 6

32 Dr Kacper Bordzoł OSW Rogóźno B-10 5 550 0 6

33 Dr Łukasz Gałązka Sensas Spławik I A-7 4 635 0 6

34 Ind Aleksandra Włodarczyk OSW Rogóźno A-12 2 755 0 6

35 Ind Daniel Borowski Sazan Opole Lubelskie C-13 5 645 0 7

36 Ind Damian Adamek WSK Świdnik C-6 4 520 0 7

37 Dr Paweł Sermanowicz Łęczna Team B-1 4 375 0 7

38 Dr Kazimierz Dudkiewicz Takaryba.com A-5 2 265 0 7

39 Dr Grzegorz Paszkowski Sensas Spławik I B-12 2 055 0 7

40 Dr Tomasz Cieniuch Piscari Lublin A-14 995 0 7

41 Dr Krzysztof Tymicki WSK Świdnik C-12 4 850 0 8

42 Dr Bartłomiej Łuka Łęczna Team A-8 2 105 0 8

43 Dr Mirosław Furman Selekt Lublin II C-2 2 025 0 8

44 Dr Krzysztof Okoń Selekt Lublin I B-5 1 660 0 8

45 Ind Artur Kachel Maver Lerby Team B-13 1 115 0 8

46 Ind Andrzej Dulniak WSK Świdnik A-15 495 0 8

47 Dr Ireneusz Stępień Selekt Lublin I C-3 1 895 0 9

48 Dr Artur Wiedra Selekt Lublin II A-4 1 640 0 9

49 Dr Grzegorz Mączka Takaryba.com B-11 705 0 9

50 Ind Sławomir Witek Leszcz Kock B-8 355 0 9

NK Ind Rafał Dębicki Piscari Lublin A-18 DSK 0 10

NK Ind Maciej Kałan Sensas Spławik II C-17 DSK 0 10
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SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tura II
INDYWIDUALNIE

Seniorzy

Sędzia Sekretarz

MICHAŁ KRYSTECKI

07.07.2019, 19:40

MARCIN KAZIMIERCZAK

Sędzia Główny
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1 Maver Lerby Team 4 29 430 15160

A1-1

B2-15

C1-9

Bogdan Wąsik

Sławomir Staroń

Mariusz Jasik

2

1

1

6570

7700

15160

2 Milo MatchPro Lublin I 6 32 175 16590

A1-3

B1-9

C2-14

Jacek Kuna

Paweł Gębala

Grzegorz Mirosław

1

4

1

8980

6605

16590

3 Łuków Miasto 11 22 380 12395

A2-13

B1-7

C1-5

Bartłomiej Sobczyński

Janusz Tchorzewski

Arkadiusz Kabat

5

1

5

3335

12395

6650

4 OSW Rogóźno 11 21 445 8655

A2-10

B2-10

C1-4

Konrad Józefczuk

Kacper Bordzoł

Szymon Hunek

1

6

4

7240

5550

8655

5 Piscari Lublin 12 19 620 11830

A2-14

B1-6

C1-7

Tomasz Cieniuch

Paweł Hondra

Andrzej Wasil

7

3

2

995

6795

11830

6 WSK Świdnik 13 20 660 9690

A1-6

B1-3

C2-12

Sławomir Juć

Marek Winiarski

Krzysztof Tymicki

3

2

8

6120

9690

4850

7 Sensas Spławik I 16 21 390 14700

A1-7

B2-12

C2-16

Łukasz Gałązka

Grzegorz Paszkowski

Kamil Kołodyński

6

7

3

4635

2055

14700

8 Łęczna Team 19 16 940 10460

A1-8

B1-1

C2-10

Bartłomiej Łuka

Paweł Sermanowicz

Krzysztof Smyk

8

7

4

2105

4375

10460

9 Selekt Lublin I 20 10 335 6780

A2-11

B1-5

C1-3

Bogumił Kot

Krzysztof Okoń

Ireneusz Stępień

3

8

9

6780

1660

1895

10 Takaryba.com 22 10 630 7660

A1-5

B2-11

C2-15

Kazimierz Dudkiewicz

Grzegorz Mączka

Tomasz Borowski

7

9

6

2265

705

7660

11 Selekt Lublin II 23 10 215 6550

A1-4

B1-2

C1-2

Artur Wiedra

Mateusz Wciseł

Mirosław Furman

9

6

8

1640

6550

2025

07.07.2019, 19:40

MARCIN KAZIMIERCZAKMICHAŁ KRYSTECKI

Sędzia GłównySędzia Sekretarz

Klasyfikacja drużynowa Tura II

SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Zawodnicy
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1 Dr Grzegorz Mirosław Milo MatchPro Lublin I 2 21 270 16 590 A-5 1 4 680 C-14 1 16 590

2 Dr Konrad Józefczuk OSW Rogóźno 2 12 130 7 240 B-14 1 4 890 A-10 1 7 240

3 Dr Mariusz Jasik Maver Lerby Team 3 21 210 15 160 C-15 2 6 050 C-9 1 15 160

4 Dr Sławomir Staroń Maver Lerby Team 3 8 380 7 700 A-11 2 680 B-15 1 7 700

5 Dr Szymon Hunek OSW Rogóźno 5 20 560 11 905 C-7 1 11 905 C-4 4 8 655

6 Ind Mariusz Staniak Łuków Miasto 5 13 185 6 870 C-2 3 6 315 A-17 2 6 870

7 Dr Janusz Tchorzewski Łuków Miasto 5 12 970 12 395 A-13 4 575 B-7 1 12 395

8 Dr Marek Winiarski WSK Świdnik 5 11 045 9 690 B-5 3 1 355 B-3 2 9 690

9 Dr Paweł Hondra Piscari Lublin 5 8 475 6 795 B-2 2 1 680 B-6 3 6 795

10 Dr Kamil Kołodyński Sensas Spławik I 6 15 280 14 700 A-18 3 580 C-16 3 14 700

11 Dr Jacek Kuna Milo MatchPro Lublin I 6 13 580 8 980 C-13 5 4 600 A-3 1 8 980

12 Ind Łukasz Kresowski Łuków Miasto 6 10 045 6 565 B-4 1 3 480 B-4 5 6 565

13 Dr Bogdan Wąsik Maver Lerby Team 6 8 060 6 570 B-11 4 1 490 A-1 2 6 570

14 Dr Mateusz Wciseł Selekt Lublin II 7 13 745 7 195 C-17 1 7 195 B-2 6 6 550

15 Dr Paweł Gębala Milo MatchPro Lublin I 7 8 555 6 605 B-10 3 1 950 B-9 4 6 605

SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tury I-II Tura I Tura II

Klasyfikacja końcowaSeniorzy
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wisko

Pkt
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SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tury I-II Tura I Tura II

Klasyfikacja końcowaSeniorzy

16 Dr Tomasz Borowski Takaryba.com 7 8 530 7 660 A-15 1 870 C-15 6 7 660

17 Ind Waldemar Lipian Barrakuda 7 8 005 7 545 A-2 5 460 B-16 2 7 545

18 Ind Jan Sadowski OSW Rogóźno 8 12 005 9 085 A-3 3 2 920 C-11 5 9 085

19 Dr Kacper Bordzoł OSW Rogóźno 8 8 790 5 550 A-4 2 3 240 B-10 6 5 550

20 Ind Sławomir Rożek Sensas Spławik II 8 7 815 4 670 C-8 4 3 145 A-16 4 4 670

21 Dr Arkadiusz Kabat Łuków Miasto 9 11 365 6 650 C-11 4 4 715 C-5 5 6 650

22 Ind Krzysztof Bordzoł OSW Rogóźno 9 10 910 6 185 C-10 3 4 725 C-1 6 6 185

23 Dr Sławomir Juć WSK Świdnik 9 8 440 6 120 C-3 6 2 320 A-6 3 6 120

24 Dr Bogumił Kot Selekt Lublin I 9 7 115 6 780 A-10 6 335 A-11 3 6 780

25 Ind Tomasz Nieścior Łuków Miasto 9 5 695 5 250 A-17 5 445 A-2 4 5 250

26 Dr Bartłomiej Łuka Łęczna Team 10 10 540 8 435 C-6 2 8 435 A-8 8 2 105

27 Ind Radomir Sim WSK Świdnik 10 7 535 7 350 A-1 7 185 B-14 3 7 350

28 Dr Andrzej Wasil Piscari Lublin 11 11 985 11 830 A-7 9 155 C-7 2 11 830

29 Dr Krzysztof Smyk Łęczna Team 11 10 735 10 460 B-8 7 275 C-10 4 10 460

30 Ind Arkadiusz Nakonieczka Milo MatchPro Lublin II 11 10 355 10 185 A-14 8 170 C-8 3 10 185
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SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tury I-II Tura I Tura II

Klasyfikacja końcowaSeniorzy

31 Dr Łukasz Gałązka Sensas Spławik I 11 7 710 4 635 C-1 5 3 075 A-7 6 4 635

32 Dr Paweł Sermanowicz Łęczna Team 11 5 500 4 375 A-6 4 1 125 B-1 7 4 375

33 Ind Damian Adamek WSK Świdnik 11 5 395 4 520 B-1 4 875 C-6 7 4 520

34 Dr Ireneusz Stępień Selekt Lublin I 11 4 590 2 695 B-17 2 2 695 C-3 9 1 895

35 Ind Aleksandra Włodarczyk OSW Rogóźno 11 3 500 2 755 B-9 5 745 A-12 6 2 755

36 Ind Wojciech Borowski Sazan Opole Lubelskie 12 7 360 5 715 C-5 7 1 645 B-17 5 5 715

37 Dr Bartłomiej Sobczyński Łuków Miasto 12 3 735 3 335 B-12 7 400 A-13 5 3 335

38 Dr Grzegorz Paszkowski Sensas Spławik I 13 2 600 2 055 B-13 6 545 B-12 7 2 055

39 Ind Mateusz Jaremek WSK Świdnik 14 5 025 4 840 C-9 9 185 A-9 5 4 840

40 Dr Mirosław Furman Selekt Lublin II 14 2 425 2 025 A-9 6 400 C-2 8 2 025

41 Ind Andrzej Dulniak WSK Świdnik 14 945 495 B-3 6 450 A-15 8 495

42 Dr Krzysztof Tymicki WSK Świdnik 15 5 070 4 850 A-16 7 220 C-12 8 4 850

43 Dr Grzegorz Mączka Takaryba.com 15 3 515 2 810 C-14 6 2 810 B-11 9 705

44 Ind Artur Kachel Maver Lerby Team 15 3 090 1 975 C-12 7 1 975 B-13 8 1 115

45 Dr Kazimierz Dudkiewicz Takaryba.com 15 2 535 2 265 B-7 8 270 A-5 7 2 265
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

Najwyższa

waga ryb

Stano

wisko

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

Stano

wisko

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tury I-II Tura I Tura II

Klasyfikacja końcowaSeniorzy

46 Dr Tomasz Cieniuch Piscari Lublin 15 1 520 995 C-16 8 525 A-14 7 995

47 Ind Daniel Borowski Sazan Opole Lubelskie 16 5 680 5 645 A-12 9 35 C-13 7 5 645

48 Dr Krzysztof Okoń Selekt Lublin I 16 2 175 1 660 C-4 8 515 B-5 8 1 660

49 Ind Sławomir Witek Leszcz Kock 17 670 355 B-16 8 315 B-8 9 355

50 Dr Artur Wiedra Selekt Lublin II 18 1 850 1 640 B-6 9 210 A-4 9 1 640

51 Ind Maciej Kałan Sensas Spławik II 18 160 160 A-8 8 160 C-17 10 DSK

52 Ind Rafał Dębicki Piscari Lublin 19 250 250 B-15 9 250 A-18 10 DSK

MARCIN KAZIMIERCZAK

Sędzia Główny

MICHAŁ KRYSTECKI

Sędzia Sekretarz
07.07.2019 19:40
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Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

Najwyższa

waga ryb

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

1 Maver Lerby Team 12 37 650 15 160 8 8 220 4 29 430

2 Milo MatchPro Lublin I 15 43 405 16 590 9 11 230 6 32 175

3 OSW Rogóźno 15 41 480 11 905 4 20 035 11 21 445

4 Łuków Miasto 26 28 070 12 395 15 5 690 11 22 380

5 WSK Świdnik 29 24 555 9 690 16 3 895 13 20 660

6 Sensas Spławik I 30 25 590 14 700 14 4 200 16 21 390

7 Piscari Lublin 31 21 980 11 830 19 2 360 12 19 620

8 Łęczna Team 32 26 775 10 460 13 9 835 19 16 940

9 Selekt Lublin I 36 13 880 6 780 16 3 545 20 10 335

10 Takaryba.com 37 14 580 7 660 15 3 950 22 10 630

11 Selekt Lublin II 39 18 020 7 195 16 7 805 23 10 215

07.07.2019, 19:40

MARCIN KAZIMIERCZAKMICHAŁ KRYSTECKI

Sędzia GłównySędzia Sekretarz

Klasyfikacja drużynowa
Tura II

Koło PZW

Tura I

SPŁAWIKOWE GRAND PRIX LUBELSZCZYZNY

JEZIORO DRATÓW, 06-07.07.2019

Tury I-II
Zajęte 

Miejsce
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